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THUNDERBIRDS e
JOHNSON COUNTY CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOLS

“Home of the Thunderbirds” Est 2007

Monday October 27" —~ Sunday November 2", 2025

Monday October 27, 2025 (NO SCHOOL)
@ Varsity Volleyball Sub-Districts @ JCC HS 7:00pm (v. Aquinas or Twin River)

Tuesday October 28, 2025
@ (If we win Monday) Varsity Volleyball Sub-Districts @ JCC HS 6:00pm

Wednesday October 29, 2025

%8 3 Grade Field Trip Agriculture Literacy Festival, Tecumseh Fairgrounds
8:45am-2:00pm

& Peru Art Day @ Peru Sate College, 9:00am-2:00 pm (HS Art)

= Yearbook Bake Sale 3:30-4:00pm @ JCC HS

#dBooster Club Meeting @ EI Mariachi Mexican Grill, Tecumseh 6:30-7:30pm
Thursday October 30, 2025
~'Unified Bowling Varsity Invitational @ Wilber-Clatonia @ 12:30pm
Friday October 31, 2025
-~ JAG "Haunted Hallway"/Trick or Treat Trail 1:00-3:00pm @ JCC HS

Saturday November 1, 2025
@ Varsity Volleyball District Finals @ TBD




I.um m (Fruits/veggies and milk served every day)

Tuesday (Oct 28) : Chicken Quesadilla, Refried Beans

Wednesday (Oct 29) : Totchos, Dinner Roll

Thursday  (Oct 30) : Chef's Choice

Friday (Oct 31) : Zombie Eyes on a Werewolf Hide (Meatball Sub),
Witches Fingers (Green Beans)

Parents, Family, Friends,

If you are planning on having lunch
with your student, please call the
office by 9:30 and let them know.

That way the kitchen is sure to have

enough lunches for everybody.
Thank You!

Children that are birth to 5 years old who are experiencing problems with speech language, cognitive, emotional and/or physical development or have a
disability can receive services through Early Childhood Education Services. If interested or need more information please contact Rebecca Kling,
Special Education Coordinator or Jon Rother, Superintendent at 402-335-3320
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